WORLD HEADQUARTERS: Aerotech, Inc., United States • Phone: +1-412-963-7470 • Email: sales@aerotech.com
Aerotech, Ltd., United Kingdom • Phone: +44-118-9409400 • Email: sales@aerotech.co.uk
Aerotech GmbH, Germany • Phone: +49-911-9679370 • Email: sales@aerotechgmbh.de
Aerotech KK, Japan • Phone: +81-47-489-1741 • Email: sales@aerotechkk.co.jp
Aerotech China • Phone:  +852-3793-3488 • Email: saleschina@aerotech.com
42 www.aerotech.com
AN
T-

49www.aerotech.com
ANT-20G Series
Ordering Information
ANT-20G-50 20 degree travel goniometer with proprietary direct-drive motor technology, 50 mm radius of rotation,
limits, 1 Vpp sinusoidal encoder, 1 meter cable, 25 D connector
ANT-20G-90 20 degree travel goniometer with proprietary direct-drive motor technology, 90 mm radius of rotation,
limits, 1 Vpp sinusoidal encoder, 1 meter cable, 25 D connector
ANT-20G-110 20 degree travel goniometer with proprietary direct-drive motor technology, 110 mm radius of rotation,
limits, 1 Vpp sinusoidal encoder, 1 meter cable, 25 D connector
ANT-20G-160 20 degree travel goniometer with proprietary direct-drive motor technology, 160 mm radius of rotation,
limits, 1 Vpp sinusoidal encoder, 1 meter cable, 25 D connector
Stage Construction Options
/VAC3 Vacuum preparation to 10-3 torr
/VAC6 Vacuum preparation to 10-6 torr
Accessories
ALIGNMENT-PA10 10 arc sec orthogonal
ALIGNMENT-PA5 5 arc sec orthogonal
ANT-20G Series ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Example
ANT-20G 50 -M
Series
Radius of Rotation